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Present Quarter
in Possession

Type : I/13
PL SEC 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)

3592/CP RAM RATTAN CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 05/09/1991 05/09/1991   /  / 28/04/1969    1 244-B, PL SEC 26

6524/IRB SARVRINDER SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 18/03/1993 20/12/2009   /  / 04/01/1972    2 210-A, PL SEC 26

0012/CP AZAD SINGH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 06/03/1995 06/03/1995   /  / 15/01/1972    3 199-A, PL SEC 26

PS EAST 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
3701/CP OM PARKASH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 23/06/1992 23/06/1992   /  / 10/08/1970    1 134-, PL SEC 26

0094/CP WAZIR SINGH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 02/03/1971 06/03/1995   /  / 02/03/1971    2 212-B, PL SEC 26

0012/CP AZAD SINGH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 06/03/1995 06/03/1995   /  / 15/01/1972    3 199-A, PL SEC 26

SEC-17 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
3592/CP RAM RATTAN CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 05/09/1991 05/09/1991   /  / 28/04/1969    1 244-B, PL SEC 26

3634/CP PAWAN KUMAR CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 12/09/1991 12/09/1991   /  / 04/03/1968    2 28-A, SEC-17

SEC-20C GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
1384/CP JASBIR SINGH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/02/1988 15/02/1988   /  / 02/04/1968    1 2681-A, SEC-20C

3701/CP OM PARKASH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 23/06/1992 23/06/1992   /  / 10/08/1970    2 134-, PL SEC 26

5248/CP SURINDER SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 29/07/1993 01/05/2011   /  / 04/04/1970    3 2552-A, SEC-20C

5296/CP RAJESH KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 09/11/1993 05/01/2011   /  / 15/08/1974    4 412-B, PL SEC 26

5208/CP HAWA SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 09/04/1995 01/05/2011   /  / 12/03/1974    5 359-A, PL SEC 26
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YEARS)

SEC-20C FIRST - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
5208/CP HAWA SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 09/04/1995 01/05/2011   /  / 12/03/1974    1 359-A, PL SEC 26

SEC-34 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
5296/CP RAJESH KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 09/11/1993 05/01/2011   /  / 15/08/1974    1 412-B, PL SEC 26

SEC-39 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
3573/CP AMARJIT SINGH CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 04/09/1991 04/09/1991   /  / 01/10/1971    1 8-A, SEC-39

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CLASS-IV
NONE JAIPAL CLASS-IV 02/09/1988 02/09/1988   /  / 08/02/1959    1 231-B, PL SEC 26

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE
0522/CP SATWINDER KAUR CONSTABLE 24/03/2000 24/03/2000   /  / 11/04/1980    1 78-A, SEC-20A

0522/CP SATWINDER KAUR CONSTABLE 24/03/2000 24/03/2000   /  / 11/04/1980    2 78-A, SEC-20A

1401/CP VARINDER KUMAR CONSTABLE 08/06/2000 08/06/2000   /  / 10/04/1976    3 241-A, PL SEC 26

PS EAST 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE
1401/CP VARINDER KUMAR CONSTABLE 08/06/2000 08/06/2000   /  / 10/04/1976    1 241-A, PL SEC 26

1656/CP SUNITA RANI CONSTABLE 07/01/2004 07/01/2004   /  / 16/04/1972    2 419-B, PL SEC 26

0595/CP JAGMINDER CONSTABLE 15/03/2005 15/03/2005   /  / 25/11/1980    3 246-, PL SEC 26

SEC-20C GROUND - CLASS-IV
NONE JAIPAL CLASS-IV 02/09/1988 02/09/1988   /  / 08/02/1959    1 231-B, PL SEC 26

SEC-20C GROUND - CONSTABLE
1656/CP SUNITA RANI CONSTABLE 07/01/2004 07/01/2004   /  / 16/04/1972    1 419-B, PL SEC 26

1658/CP PHOOLA RAM CONSTABLE 12/07/1977 15/03/2005   /  / 12/07/1977    2 274-, PL SEC 26

SEC-20C FIRST - CONSTABLE
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0859/CP BALBIR SINGH CONSTABLE 06/08/1996 06/08/1996   /  / 15/06/1977    1 354-A, PL SEC 26

0859/CP BALBIR SINGH CONSTABLE 06/08/1996 06/08/1996   /  / 15/06/1977    2 354-A, PL SEC 26



Sno Belt No Name Rank Seniority
Date

DOA DOP DOB

Typewise Seniority List for Quarter Allotment  (Applicaition Type : CHANGE) Period : APRIL-2016
UT Police Chanadigarh

Page No. 4

Present Quarter
in Possession

Type : II/12
41-C GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)

1283/CP RAM SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/11/1986 01/11/2008   /  / 30/06/1965    1 2050-B, 41-C

41-C GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
1273/CP BALWANT SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 21/04/1986 21/04/1986 02/02/2004 13/03/1963    1 2005-B, 41-C

1535/CP KRISHAN KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 19/08/1965 20/11/1987 11/05/2013 19/08/1965    2 2195-B, 41-C

1044/CP KULDEEP SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 15/02/1988 15/02/1988 09/10/2015 31/08/1966    3 2194-A, 41-C

2472/CP SAPINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 28/03/1969 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 28/03/1969    4 2026-A, 41-C

2505/CP VIRENDER KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 11/05/1988 11/05/1988 11/09/2009 24/09/1969    5 2193-A, 41-C

2787/CP SURINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 12/03/1965 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 12/03/1965    6 2025-B, 41-C

2792/CP AMRIK SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 15/04/1967 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 15/04/1967    7 2028-B, 41-C

2812/CP ASHOK KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 03/12/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 03/12/1968    8 2004-B, 41-C

2834/CP BACHITTER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 01/11/1988 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 07/04/1969    9 2003-B, 41-C

0175/CP KAWAL JEET SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 29/04/1997 29/04/1997 19/09/2006 10/01/1975   10 2012-A, 41-C

MANI MAJRA GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
3973/CP JAGBIR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 12/04/1986 10/05/2010   /  / 06/11/1964    1 7-A, MANI MAJRA

MANI MAJRA GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
2342/CP R00P LAL HEAD CONSTABLE 14/03/1964 15/04/1987 29/08/2007 14/03/1964    1 12-A, MANI MAJRA

2342/CP R00P LAL HEAD CONSTABLE 14/03/1964 15/04/1987 29/08/2007 14/03/1964    2 12-A, MANI MAJRA

2499/CP SATISH KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 28/08/1969 11/05/1988 11/09/2009 28/08/1969    3 9-B, MANI MAJRA

2555/CP VED PAL HEAD CONSTABLE 13/05/1988 13/05/1988 11/09/2009 01/04/1970    4 8-B, MANI MAJRA

2641/CP TAGINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 19/05/1988 19/05/1988 11/09/2009 05/02/1969    5 10-B, MANI MAJRA

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
0586/CP KARAMJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 28/02/1986 03/11/2008   /  / 12/02/1964    1 510-B, PL SEC 26
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3984/CP SATPAL (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/05/1986 10/05/2010   /  / 10/08/1965    2 4225-B, SEC-46

5228/CP VIJAY SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 13/04/1987 01/05/2011   /  / 02/03/1966    3 4192-B, SEC-46

5259/CP PARMOD KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 20/04/1987 01/05/2011   /  / 26/02/1965    4 528-B, PL SEC 26

PL SEC 26 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
2470/CP SARWJIT SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 12/05/1968 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 12/05/1968    1 507-A, PL SEC 26

2459/CP DARSHAN SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 30/09/1968 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 30/09/1968    2 514-B, PL SEC 26

3011/CP JASBIR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 25/01/1991 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 01/12/1966    3 -B,

PS EAST 26 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
3121/CP PAWAN KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 01/02/1991 01/02/1991 08/07/2013 17/07/1971    1 154-B, PL SEC 26

PS EAST 26 FIRST - HEAD CONSTABLE
2581/CP OM PARKASH HEAD CONSTABLE 01/06/1963 16/05/1988 11/09/2009 01/06/1963    1 515-, PL SEC 26

SEC-20C GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
0586/CP KARAMJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 28/02/1986 03/11/2008   /  / 12/02/1964    1 510-B, PL SEC 26

5286/CP RANJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/04/1987 01/05/2011   /  / 15/04/1965    2 4166-B, SEC-46

SEC-20C GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
2307/CP KULDEEP SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 06/04/1963 15/04/1987 29/08/2007 06/04/1963    1 2450-A, SEC-20C

0686/CP KRISHAN CHAND HEAD CONSTABLE 20/11/1987 20/11/1987 08/09/2008 22/08/1969    2 2457-A, SEC-20C

2556/CP KANWAR PAL HEAD CONSTABLE 02/01/1968 13/05/1988 11/09/2009 02/01/1968    3 520-A, PL SEC 26

0113/CP RAMESH KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 16/10/1989 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 01/07/1966    4 -B,

SEC-42 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
2391/CP SURINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 05/05/1988 05/05/1988 20/04/2010 08/04/1969    1 540-B, PL SEC 26

2486/CP DALBIR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 09/05/1988 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 15/05/1969    2 2190-A, 41-C
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2765/CP HARPINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 03/03/1967 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 03/03/1967    3 2789-B, SEC-42

0113/CP RAMESH KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 16/10/1989 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 01/07/1966    4 -B,

0175/CP KAWAL JEET SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 29/04/1997 29/04/1997 19/09/2006 10/01/1975    5 2012-A, 41-C

SEC-46 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS)
3600/CP SATYAWAN (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 06/10/1985 17/08/2009   /  / 21/04/1965    1 4168-B, SEC-46

3961/CP NARENDER KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 20/04/1986 10/05/2010   /  / 16/04/1965    2 2049-A, 41-C

3984/CP SATPAL (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/05/1986 10/05/2010   /  / 10/08/1965    3 4225-B, SEC-46

5228/CP VIJAY SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 13/04/1987 01/05/2011   /  / 02/03/1966    4 4192-B, SEC-46

5286/CP RANJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/04/1987 01/05/2011   /  / 15/04/1965    5 4166-B, SEC-46

6557/IRB ASHWANI KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 21/04/1988 20/12/2009   /  / 25/05/1966    6 4226-B, SEC-46

SEC-46 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
2401/CP BIKAR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 06/03/1965 05/05/1988 11/09/2009 06/03/1965    1 4284-B, SEC-46

2401/CP BIKAR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 06/03/1965 05/05/1988 11/09/2009 06/03/1965    2 4284-B, SEC-46

2486/CP DALBIR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 09/05/1988 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 15/05/1969    3 2190-A, 41-C

2620/CP JARNAIL SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 16/05/1988 16/05/1988 11/09/2009 28/06/1966    4 4285-A, SEC-46

2765/CP HARPINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 03/03/1967 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 03/03/1967    5 2789-B, SEC-42

2812/CP ASHOK KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 03/12/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 03/12/1968    6 2004-B, 41-C

1389/CP ASHA SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 23/08/1989 23/08/1989 11/05/2013 03/04/1968    7 4239-B, SEC-46

3121/CP PAWAN KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 01/02/1991 01/02/1991 08/07/2013 17/07/1971    8 154-B, PL SEC 26

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE
0940/CP DALJIT SINGH CONSTABLE 27/02/1992 27/02/1992   /  / 05/04/1972    1 508-A, PL SEC 26



Sno Belt No Name Rank Seniority
Date

DOA DOP DOB

Typewise Seniority List for Quarter Allotment  (Applicaition Type : CHANGE) Period : APRIL-2016
UT Police Chanadigarh

Page No. 7

Present Quarter
in Possession

Type : III/11
PS EAST 26 GROUND - SUB INSPECTOR

0962/CHG RAJINDER SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 24/04/2015 08/12/1981 24/04/2015 02/04/1961    1 2815-A, SEC-42

SEC-20C GROUND - SUB INSPECTOR
0798/CHG DIDAR SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 18/06/2010 05/04/1984 18/06/2010 06/06/1963    1 2671-A, SEC-20C

0962/CHG RAJINDER SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 24/04/2015 08/12/1981 24/04/2015 02/04/1961    2 2815-A, SEC-42

PS EAST 26 FIRST - ASI
1075/CHG SANJAY DUTT ASI 15/04/1983 25/09/2012   /  / 15/04/1983    1 2756-A, SEC-42

SEC-17 GROUND - ASI
1104/CHG AVTAR SINGH ASI 07/10/1961 18/04/1983 12/07/2013 07/10/1961    1 2833-A, SEC-42

SEC-23 GROUND - ASI
1055/CHG GURDEV SINGH ASI 06/06/2012 16/03/1983 06/06/2012 14/02/1959    1 2756-B, SEC-42

1148/CHG RAJINDER SINGH ASI 23/05/2014 18/04/1983 23/05/2014 05/12/1964    2 2813-A, SEC-42

SEC-42 GROUND - ASI
1055/CHG GURDEV SINGH ASI 06/06/2012 16/03/1983 06/06/2012 14/02/1959    1 2756-B, SEC-42

1069/CHG SEWA SINGH ASI 11/12/1979 25/09/2012   /  / 11/12/1979    2 4267-A, SEC-46

1069/CHG SEWA SINGH ASI 11/12/1979 25/09/2012   /  / 11/12/1979    3 4267-A, SEC-46

1076/CHG YASHPAL ASI 15/07/1980 25/09/2012   /  / 15/07/1980    4 2735-B, SEC-42

1060/CHG CHANDER MUKHI ASI 27/11/1980 25/09/2012   /  / 27/11/1980    5 2737-A, SEC-42

1058/CHG KULDIP SINGH ASI 21/05/1981 25/09/2012   /  / 21/05/1981    6 -B,

1075/CHG SANJAY DUTT ASI 15/04/1983 25/09/2012   /  / 15/04/1983    7 2756-A, SEC-42

1070/CHG NAVEEN ASI 08/04/1987 25/09/2012   /  / 08/04/1987    8 2743-B, SEC-42

1067/CHG NEERAJ KUMAR ASI 26/07/1987 25/09/2012   /  / 26/07/1987    9 4268-A, SEC-46

1068/CHG GURJIWAN SINGH ASI 25/09/2012 25/09/2012   /  / 29/09/1988   10 2827-A, SEC-42

1080/CHG NAVEEN KUMAR ASI 11/10/2012 11/10/2012   /  / 02/10/1986   11 2818-B, SEC-42

1109/CHG JASWINDER SINGH ASI 25/03/1961 18/04/1983 12/07/2013 25/03/1961   12 2747-A, SEC-42
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1104/CHG AVTAR SINGH ASI 07/10/1961 18/04/1983 12/07/2013 07/10/1961   13 2833-A, SEC-42

1148/CHG RAJINDER SINGH ASI 23/05/2014 18/04/1983 23/05/2014 05/12/1964   14 2813-A, SEC-42

1164/CHG JASPAL SINGH ASI 22/01/1959 05/09/1983 16/09/2014 22/01/1959   15 2736-B, SEC-42

1167/CHG BHAGWANT SINGH ASI 16/09/2014 05/09/1983 16/09/2014 20/06/1962   16 2751-A, SEC-42

1190/CHG SAT NARAIN ASI 08/05/2015 30/09/1983 08/05/2015 05/05/1965   17 2800-B, SEC-42

1278/CHG SATISH KUMAR ASI 03/03/2016 16/04/1986 03/03/2016 04/05/1967   18 2804-A, SEC-42

SEC-42 FIRST - ASI
1080/CHG NAVEEN KUMAR ASI 11/10/2012 11/10/2012   /  / 02/10/1986    1 2818-B, SEC-42

SEC-46 GROUND - ASI
1013/CHG KASHMIR SINGH ASI 19/04/2011 03/11/1982 19/04/2011 03/10/1958    1 4268-B, SEC-46

1058/CHG KULDIP SINGH ASI 21/05/1981 25/09/2012   /  / 21/05/1981    2 -B,

1067/CHG NEERAJ KUMAR ASI 26/07/1987 25/09/2012   /  / 26/07/1987    3 4268-A, SEC-46

1077/CHG PRATIBHA ASI 26/09/2012 26/09/2012   /  / 31/12/1987    4 4242-B, SEC-46

1116/CHG SUKHDEV SINGH ASI 29/05/1963 29/10/1984 12/07/2013 29/05/1963    5 4250-A, SEC-46

1115/CHG KULDEEP SINGH ASI 12/07/2013 09/04/1984 12/07/2013 12/03/1964    6 4257-B, SEC-46

1164/CHG JASPAL SINGH ASI 22/01/1959 05/09/1983 16/09/2014 22/01/1959    7 2736-B, SEC-42

1273/CHG AJMER SINGH ASI 26/11/2015 08/06/1984 26/11/2015 08/07/1965    8 4241-A, SEC-46

SEC-46 FIRST - ASI
1057/CHG PARMOD KUMAR ASI 05/04/1979 25/09/2012   /  / 05/04/1979    1 4269-A, SEC-46

SEC-20C GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
2509/CP RAJINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 02/02/1965 11/05/1988 11/09/2009 02/02/1965    1 -B,

SEC-42 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
1809/CP AMRIT PAL SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 07/05/1985 07/05/1985 21/10/2003 04/06/1962    1 2824-A, SEC-42

2454/CP AKHTAR HUSSAIN HEAD CONSTABLE 09/05/1988 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 01/06/1969    2 4272-A, SEC-46

SEC-46 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE
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2492/CP KULDEEP SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 11/01/1988 11/01/1988 11/09/2009 20/01/1969    1 4250-B, SEC-46

2454/CP AKHTAR HUSSAIN HEAD CONSTABLE 09/05/1988 09/05/1988 11/09/2009 01/06/1969    2 4272-A, SEC-46

2509/CP RAJINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 02/02/1965 11/05/1988 11/09/2009 02/02/1965    3 -B,

2504/CP SURESH KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 11/05/1988 11/05/1988 11/09/2009 01/08/1966    4 4244-B, SEC-46

2609/CP ASHOK KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 16/05/1988 16/05/1988 11/09/2009 16/10/1968    5 -B,

SEC-46 FIRST - HEAD CONSTABLE
2504/CP SURESH KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 11/05/1988 11/05/1988 11/09/2009 01/08/1966    1 4244-B, SEC-46
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SEC-17 GROUND - INSPECTOR

0318/CHG KIRPAL SINGH INSPECTOR 10/12/2010 16/03/1991 10/12/2010 05/02/1966    1 2702-B, SEC-42

SEC-42 GROUND - INSPECTOR
0318/CHG KIRPAL SINGH INSPECTOR 10/12/2010 16/03/1991 10/12/2010 05/02/1966    1 2702-B, SEC-42


